

C.A.No. 3350 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.3350/2000

SURINDERJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAVINDER KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For substitution of LRs. of R-5 and c/delay and setting
aside abatement)

Date : 12/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Saptarshi Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A.No.1 is dismissed.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master