

\232  
C.A.No. 3350 OF 2000  
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp  
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM No.107 (Mentioned) Court No.9 SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3350 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Surinderjit Singh Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Ravinder Kumar & Ors. Respondent (s)

( With office report )

Date : 09/04/2002 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2  
Respondent Nos. 2 and 4 are stated to have died.  
Counsel for the appellant is allowed four weeks' time for  
moving an application to bring the L.Rs. on record.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master